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Human Rabies Deaths
2009




Human Rabies and Consumption of Human rabies Vaccines

Year 2009

PROVINCE
W.P

Sub total

N.W.P

Sub total

SAB

Sub total

N.C.P

Sub total

C.P

Sub total

S.P

Sub total

UVA

Sub total

Eastern

Sub total

Nothren

Sub total

Grand Total

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara

Kurune-
gala
Puttalam

Ratnapura
Kegalle

Anuradapu
ra
Polonna-
ruwa

Kandy
N'Eliya
Matale

Galle
Matara
Hamban-
tota

Badulla
Monara-
gala

Trinco-
malee
Batticaloa
Amparai
kalmunai

Mulative
Kilinochchi
Jaffna
Vavuniya
Mannar

TOTAL

Human Deaths

2008 2009
0 7
7 8
2 3
9 18
11 4
5 1

16 5
0 2
1 1
1 3
3 6
0 0
3 6
2 1
1 0
0 2
3 3
5 6
1 1
1 0
7 7
1 1
2 2
3 3
0 1
7 6
0 1
7 8
1 0
0 0
0 5
0 0
1 0
2 5

51 58

Increase
Increase
Increase

Increase

Dicrease
Dicrease

Dicrease

Increase
Dicrease

Increase

Increase

Dicrease
Increase

Dicrease
Dicrease
Increase

Dicrease

Increase
Dicrease

Dicrease
Dicrease

Dicrease

Dicrease
Dicrease

Increase
Dicrease
Increase

Increase

Dicrease
Dicrease
Increase
Dicrease
Dicrease

Increase

Increase

Human Rabies vaccine

2008 2009
46538 54196 Increase
16752 23324 Increase
20101 22563 Increase
83391 100083 Increase
35084 38256 Increase
8976 10920 Increase
44060 49176 Increase
19608 27293 Increase
8309 6570 Dicrease
27917 33863 Increase
19315 30030 Increase
8107 3810 Dicrease
27422 33840Increase
11803 20915 Increase
12372 10350 Dicrease
0 5435 Increase
24175 36700Increase
16275 12348 Dicrease
13890 17370 Increase
15126 17094 Increase
45291 46812Increase
25364 25836 Increase
15269 16050 Increase
40633 41886 Increase
5766 11724 Increase
7463 8122 Increase
14854 6270 Dicrease
11294 Increase
28083 37410 Increase
1182 1050 Dicrease
2550 O Dicrease
9414 17610 Increase
4410 145 Dicrease
5083 3150 Dicrease
22639 21955Dicrease
343611 401725 Increase




Dog Rabies Vaccination

PROVINCE
W.P

Sub total

N.W.P

Sub total

SAB

Sub total

NCP

Sub total

CP

Sub total

S.P

Sub total

UVA

Sub total

Eastern Province

Nothern Province

Sub total

Grand

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara

Kurunegala
Puttalam

Ratnapura
Kegalle

Anuradapura
Polonnaruwa

Kandy
N'Eliya
Matale

Galle
Matara
Hambantota

Badulla
Monaragala

Trincomalee
Batticaloa
Amparai

Vavuniva
Jaffna
Mulative
Kilinochchi
Mannar

TOTAL

Domestic
48159
104251
44150
196560

113812
63232
177044

32345
52115

84460

50976
40573
91549

80155
44526
42236
166917

43852
36297
58771

138920

33089
22227
55316

3522
6255
13058
22835

2795
39141
0

0

785
88391

1021992

Year

2008
Stray
13557
7176
8624
29357

12076
13470
25546

3241
2483

5724

5995
11093
17088

12634
5336
4219

22189

6446
10928
7449

24823

2328
152
2480

0
283
203

486

703
417
0

0
1025
3117

130810

Total
61716
111427
52774
225917

125888
76702
202590

35586
54598

90184

56971
51666
108637

92789
49862
46455
189106

50298
47225
66220

163743

35417
22379
57796

3522
6538
13261
23321

3498
39558
0

0
1810
91508

1152802

Domestic
55950
93011
46900

195861

140329
69469
209798

45917
68633

114550

44647
45122
89769

83157
38105
44976
166238

74251
37419
46639

158309

35054
25907
60961

1306
10270
17720

29296

1938
38620
0

0
2696
43254

1068036

2009
Stray
11458
15375
9480
36313

7702
10497
18199

1545
1033

2578

8089
4096
12185

8233
4272
3680
16185

12961
5565
5787

24313

1672
1229
2901

1879
0
5452
7331

97
16

0

0
1003
1116

121121

Total
67408
108386
56380
232174

148031
79966
227997

47462
69666

117128

52736
49218
101954

91390
42377
48656
182423

87212
42984
52426

182622

36726
27136
63862

3185
10270
23172

36627

2035
38636
0

0
3699
44370

1189157



Animal Birth Control Performance

PROVINCE

W.P

Sub total

N.W.P

Sub total

SAB

Sub total

N.C.P

Sub total

C.P

Sub total

S.P

Sub total

UVA

Sub total

Sub total

Grand

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara

Kurunegala
Puttalam

Ratnapura
Kegalle

Anuradapura
Polonnaruwa

Kandy
N'Eliya
Matale

Galle
Matara
Hambantota

Badulla
Monaragala

Trincomalee
Batticaloa
Amparai

Jaffna
Vavuniya
Mulative
Kilinochchi
Mannar

TOTAL

Chemical

777
8272
3581

19030

10305
8146

18451

2310
1129

3439

4576
6032

10608

4427
1678
3824

9929

3287
4918
8901

17106

3830
2358

6188

157

75

232

356

o

356

85339

YEAR

2008

Surgical

3801
1474
2710

7985

15568
4076

19644

15199
6163

21362

4960
1185

6145

13115
22007
17369

52491

2242
1438
227

3907

5019
713

5732

172

70
461
703

481
606
0
0
490

1577

119546

YEAR
2009

Chemical Surgical
5312 6952
3677 15364
4088 5002
13077 27318
8276 26113
6132 5481
14408 31594
0 38766
25 18372
25 57138
5807 3457
0 21993
5807 25450
882 12759
309 6410
1983 14518
3174 33687
1723 7365
2640 7638
5882 5362
10245 20365
2457 7337
2574 102
5031 7439
452 174
200 6486
1477 4941
2129 11601
0 1260
35 2950
0 0
0 0
0 1478
35 5688
53931 220280



ANIMAL RABIES

Animal

Cat

Dog
Mongoose
Cow
Horse
Pig
Monkey
Goat
Pony
Whild cat
Buffaloa
Bandicoot
Fox

Rocksquirrel

Total

2009
2008 2009
62 88
681 709
1 3
13 11
0 0
0 1
0 0
2 2
1 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 2

660 818



